LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Page 1/4 Rev. 10/19/23
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Advantage Linear (ALN)
Affordable and Efficient Contractor Friendly

Page 2/4 Rev. 10/19/23
SPEC.2040.D.1023
ORDERING GUIDE
1	 For surface, stem, or suspended mounting, the integrated surface mount configuration must be used to ensure safety compliance.
2	 ALN SMC is pre-wired with 12ft. power cord extension.
3	 Grid and drywall mounting kits for ALN SMC include 12ft. aircraft cable and 4in. canopy set.
4	 Available only with Integrated Surface Mount (ALN SM). Luminaire available in white finish only.
5	 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
6	 Lumen maintenance values at 25°C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ luminaire testing.
7	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time durations that are within six times (6X)the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
8	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six times NA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
786277 EM8RMK 8W Battery Backup 120-277VAC Grid Mount Kit
778196 EM8RB 8W Remote Mount Battery
790145 FK44 4ft. Flange Kit
790146 FK48 8ft. Flange Kit
687400 PMK24 24” Pendant Kit 1-pk.
681509 PMK36 36” Pendant Kit 1-pk.
687382 PMK48 48” Pendant Kit 1-pk.
Delivered Lumens5
Lumen Package Wattage
3500K CCT 4000K CCT
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
ALN 4 34 3859 114 3918 115
ALN 8 68 7651 113 7768 114
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
ALN 4 34 0.28 0.16 0.14 0.12
ALN 8 68 0.57 0.33 0.29 0.25
Recommended Lumen Maintenance - ALN 4/ALN6
Ambient Temp °C Initial7 25k hr7 50k hr7 75k hr8 100k hr8
0 100% 96% 92% 88% 84%
10 100% 96% 92% 88% 84%
20 100% 96% 92% 88% 84%
25 100% 96% 92% 88% 84%
30 100% 96% 92% 88% 84%
40 100% 96% 91% 86% 82%
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    ALN   4    10L    840    UNV    ALBC    EM
Family Mounting Length Lumen Package Color Temperature/Rendering Voltage Controls Options
ALN - Advantage Linear Blank - Recessed
SM - Integrated Surface Mount1
4 - 4ft.
8 - 8ft.
10L - 1,000 lm/ft. 835 - 3500K / 80 CRI min.
840 - 4000K / 80 CRI min.
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277VAC)
Blank - None
ALBC - Integral AirLink
Blue Controller
Blank - None
EM - 10W Integral Battery Backup
BLK - Black Housing4
SMC - Suspension Mount with
12ft. Power Cord2,3
PDCMK - Drywall Mounting Kit White
with 12ft. Cable
PDCMK BLK - Drywall Mounting Kit
Black with 12ft. Cable
GCMK 15/16 - Grid Mount Kit 15/16”
White with 12ft. Cable
GCMK 9/16 - Grid Mount Kit 9/16”
White with 12ft. Cable
EM - 10W Integral Battery Backup
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary